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Rally de Velocidade do Piaui 2025

IV PIAUI RALLY CUP
PE3: Fazenda CONVAP - Teresina/PI (60,80 km)
Resultados Extra-Oficiais - 05/11/2025 - 17:01

PE3 - Geral Utv

UT1 (1°) 10:17:00
00:07:12

(1°)

00:15:14

(1°)

00:25:48

(1°)

00:33:42

(1°)

00:39:56

(1°)

00:45:34

(1°)

00:52:00

(1°)

11:13:26.56

65 km/h

UT2 (1°) 10:41:00
00:07:28

(2°)

00:15:35

(2°)

00:26:26

(2°)

00:34:30

(2°)

00:40:55

(2°)

00:46:47

(2°)

00:53:32

(2°)

11:39:18.63

63 km/h

UDP (1°) 10:13:00
00:07:37

(3°)

00:15:48

(3°)

00:26:35

(3°)

00:34:46

(3°)

00:41:25

(3°)

00:47:25

(3°)

00:54:08

(3°)

11:12:20.70

61 km/h

UDP (2°) 10:21:00
00:07:44

(5°)

00:16:18

(7°)

00:27:18

(6°)

04:43:30

(12°)

00:42:22

(5°)

00:48:23

(4°)

00:55:16

(4°)

11:20:58.81

61 km/h

UDP (3°) 10:25:00
00:07:50

(6°)

00:16:22

(8°)

00:27:33

(7°)

00:36:14

(6°)

00:43:08

(6°)

00:49:20

(5°)

00:56:22

(5°)

11:26:13.72

60 km/h

UDP (4°) 10:37:00
00:08:10

(9°)

00:17:18

(11°)

00:28:34

(11°)

00:37:07

(9°)

00:44:13

(8°)

00:50:22

(6°)

00:57:11

(6°)

11:39:06.48

59 km/h

UDT (1°) 10:29:00
00:07:52

(7°)

00:16:12

(6°)

00:28:13

(9°)

00:36:47

(7°)

00:43:47

(7°)

00:51:04

(7°)

00:58:10

(7°)

11:32:23.38

58 km/h

LEONARDO BELEZA (CE)

Polaris RZR Pro R

-

00:56:26.56

* * *

* * *

AUGUSTO RODRIGUES (PI)

Can-Am Maverick R

-

00:58:18.63

* * *

* * *

DIOGO MESQUITA (CE)

ARTHUR CARVALHO (MA)
Can-Am Maverick X3

Kadoo racing

00:59:20.70

* * *

* * *

RUFINO NETO (CE)

RENAN FELIX (CE)
Can-Am Maverick X3

-

00:59:58.81

* * *

* * *

ALFEU CASTRO (CE)

FABIO MACHADO (CE)
Polaris RZR Pro R

Racing Box / Black Bird

01:01:13.72

* * *

* * *

JAIME PIRES (CE)

VICTOR TADEU (TO)
Can-Am Maverick X3

LPG Rally

01:02:06.48

* * *

* * *

CARLOS VIANA (BA)

GEORGE MARTINS (CE)
Can-Am Maverick R

Bontrack UTV Service

01:03:23.38

* * *

* * *

9 00:56:26.56

7 00:58:18.63
+01:52.07

13 00:59:20.70
+02:54.14

+01:02.07

12 00:59:58.81
+03:32.25

+00:38.11

11 01:01:13.72
+04:47.16

+01:14.91

17 01:02:06.48
+05:39.92

+00:52.76

15 01:03:23.38
+06:56.82

+01:16.90

1⁰

 

2⁰

 

3⁰

 

4⁰

 

5⁰

 

6⁰

 

7⁰

 

Categoria

(pos)
Largada

Parc 1

(pos)

km 7.75

Parc 2

(pos)

km 15.5

Parc 3

(pos)

km 23.25

Parc 4

(pos)

km 31

Parc 5

(pos)

km 38.75

Parc 6

(pos)

km 46.5

Parc 7

(pos)

km 54.25

Chegada

Vel.média

Piloto

Navegador

Veículo

Equipe

Apurado

Penal

Bonus

Num

TEMPO TOTAL

Dif.Líder

Dif. anterior

Pos

Geral



CRONOMETRAGEM E APURAÇÃO RESULTADOS POR MODALIDADE/CATEGORIA RESULTADOS POR MODALIDADE/CATEGORIA
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Supervisão

Supervisão

Produção

Produção

Apuração

Apuração

UDT (2°) 11:07:00
00:08:13

(10°)

00:16:58

(10°)

00:28:26

(10°)

00:37:24

(10°)

00:44:42

(9°)

00:51:16

(8°)

00:58:35

(8°)

12:10:39.24

57 km/h

UT3 (1°) 10:33:00
00:08:13

(11°)

00:17:30

(12°)

00:28:34

(12°)

00:38:04

(11°)

00:45:25

(11°)

00:52:10

(9°)

01:00:01

(9°)

11:38:41.78

54 km/h

UT3 (2°) 10:45:00
00:07:59

(8°)

00:16:29

(9°)

00:28:00

(8°)

00:36:54

(8°)

00:45:22

(10°)

00:52:49

(10°)

01:01:32

(10°)

11:52:46.15

54 km/h

UDT (3°) 10:57:00
00:07:39

(4°)

00:15:50

(5°)

00:26:43

(5°)

00:35:05

(4°)

00:41:44

(4°)

01:02:33

(11°)

01:09:36

(11°)

12:11:27.08

49 km/h

UT2 (2°) 10:53:00
00:42:56

(12°)

00:15:48

(4°)

00:26:42

(4°)

00:35:35

(5°)
* * * * * * * * * * * *

UT3 (3°) 10:49:00 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

UT3 (4°) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

UT2 (3°) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

UT1 (2°) * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

FERNANDO PARAISO (CE)

THIAGO ALVES FEITOSA (CE)
Can-Am Maverick X3

-

01:03:39.24

* * *

* * *

LUCAS BERTINI (CE)

Can-Am Maverick X3

Racing Box / Black Bird

01:05:41.78

00:01:27

* * *

IKARO ALBUQUERQUE (CE)

Can-Am Maverick X3

Bontrack UTV Service

01:07:46.15

* * *

* * *

FERNANDO OLIVEIRA (PI)

DANIEL ROCHA (PI)
Can-Am Maverick X3

Cacique Pneus

01:14:27.08

* * *

* * *

CLAUDIO ALENCASTRO (CE)

Polaris RZR Pro R

Mammoth Rally

02:00:00.00

00:30:00

* * *

LUCAS ALENCASTRO(CE)

Can-Am Maverick X3

Mammoth Rally

02:00:00.00

01:00:00

* * *

LIDONCIO MAIA (CE)

Can-Am Maverick X3

-

02:00:00.00

02:00:00

* * *

JOAO AFRO (MA)

Polaris RZR Pro R

Maranhao Rally

02:00:00.00

02:00:00

* * *

ISAAC AGUIAR (CE)

Can-Am Maverick R

Bontrack UTV Service

02:00:00.00

02:00:00

* * *

14 01:03:39.24
+07:12.68

+00:15.86

2 01:07:08.78
+10:42.22

+03:29.54

1 01:07:46.15
+11:19.59

+00:37.37

16 01:14:27.08
+18:00.52

+06:40.93

6 02:30:00.00
+01:33:33.44

+01:15:32.92

3 03:00:00.00
+02:03:33.44

+30:00.00

4 04:00:00.00
+03:03:33.44

+01:00:00.00

5 04:00:00.00
+03:03:33.44

+00:00.00

8 04:00:00.00
+03:03:33.44

+00:00.00

8⁰

 

9⁰

 

10⁰

 

11⁰

 

12⁰

 

NC

 

NL

 

NL

 

NL

 


